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It is hereby notified for general information that the IQAC committee has re-constituted with

the following members:

Position

Name

E-mail id

Chairman

Dr. Jagannath Patnaik Vice Chancellor

ve@iusikkim.edu.in

IQAC Director

Dr. Abhijit Sarkar

abhijitsarkar@iusikkim.edu.in

IQAC Administrative Member

Dr. Rohit Rathi

rohitrathi@iusikkim.edu.in

Mrs. Sandhya R Pant

sandhvapant@iusikkim.edu.in

Mr. William Songrowla

william@jiusikkim.edu.in

Ms. Benu Kharga

benu@jiusikkim.edu.in

Member (Teaching)

Dr. Rajeev Rai

rajeev@iusikkim.edu.in

Dr. Santosh Sharma

santosh@iusikkim.edu.in

Dr. Adarsh Rai.

adarsh@iusikkim.edu.in

Dr. Bhaskar Chettri

bhaskar@iusikkim.edu.in

Dr.Khina Rimal.

khina@jiusikkim.edu.in

Prof. P.K Rai

p.k@iusikkim.edu.in

Prof. Debajit Boruah

debajit@iusikkim.edu.in

Prof..Sweta Chhetri

sweta@iusikkim.edu.in

Prof. Soni Subedi

soni@iusikkim.edu.in

Prof..Anuj Bhattacharya

anuj@iusikkim.edu.in

Mr.Tara Kr. Sharma

tara kr@iusikkim.edu.in

Management Nominee

Prof. Dr Latha Pillai

pilai.latha@gmail.com

Member (Alumni)

Mr. Siddharth Sarda

sardasidharth0929@gmail.com

Member (Educationist)

Prof. Dr. D. Purohit

Purohit.d2@gmail.eom

Dr.\Jagannath Patnaik
Vice Chancellor
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Campus Address : Ranka Road, Lower Sichey, Gangtok - 737101, Sikkim, l.ndlia. : _
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